
 

BSE - INTERNAL 

BRANDBUCKET MEDIA & TECHNOLOGY LIMITED   
Registered Office: 208, 2nd Floor, Shiv Shakti SRA CHS Ltd., Link Road, 

Anna Nagar, Andheri West, Mumai - 400053.   

Number 
of 

Securities 

Distinctive 
Numbers 

range 
  

Type of 
Security (F-
Fully Paid, 

P-Partly 
Paid, L-

Lock-in etc.) 

  

Physical/Demat 

  From To   
Date upto which 

securities are under 
lock-in 

154370 1 154370 FULLY PAID 15.01.2025 DEMAT 
1795 154371 156165 FULLY PAID 15.01.2023 DEMAT 

476630 156166 632795 FULLY PAID 15.01.2025 DEMAT 
584770 632796 1217565 FULLY PAID 15.01.2023 DEMAT 
435087 1217566 1652652 FULLY PAID 15.01.2023 DEMAT 

87 1652653 1652739 FULLY PAID 15.01.2023 DEMAT 
87 1652740 1652826 FULLY PAID 15.01.2023 DEMAT 
87 1652827 1652913 FULLY PAID 15.01.2023 DEMAT 
87 1652914 1653000 FULLY PAID 15.01.2023 DEMAT 

1500000 1653001 3153000 FULLY PAID Free (IPO Shares) DEMAT 
 


